
Storytime begins at 9:30 AM 
on the Following dates
(tentatively Scheduled): 

Tues, Jan 19 Thurs, Jan 21 

Tues, Jan 26 Thurs, Jan 28 

Tues, Feb 2 Thurs, Feb 4 

Tues, Feb 9 Thurs, Feb 11 

Tues, Feb 16 Thurs, Feb 18 

Tues, Feb 23 Thurs, Feb 25 

Tues, Mar 2 Thurs, Mar 4 

Tues, Mar 9 Thurs, Mar 11 

Tues, Mar 16 Thurs, Mar 18 

Tues, Mar 23 Thurs, Mar 25 

Preschool Storytime—  

(Ages 0- 4) 

songs, crafts, coloring, 

and reading fun! 

 

To allow for social distancing,  

storytime will be modified. 

 We will have limited spots open 

for each storytime, and you 

must make an appointment to 

attend. 

 Call the library at 256-927-5838, 

or send us a message on         

Facebook to reserve your spot. 

 Reservations can not be made 

more than a week in advance. 

 

 
Due to the social distancing guidelines,  space is limited.  

To ensure fairness, if you miss two storytimes that you have reserved a spot for  

then you will be placed on a wait list the following week. 

The same program is presented on Tues and Thurs of each week. 


